134axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

VGA
NEW
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO842VGA-J1900
(P/N: E38H842100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900
2.0 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 1GE, Audio and gift box
PICO842VGA-N2807
(P/N: E38H842101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron®  processor N2807
1.58 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 1GE, Audio and gift box
PICO842HGA-J1900
(P/N: E38H842102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900
2.0 GHz, HDMI/LVDS, 1GE, Audio and gift box
PICO842HGA-N2807
(P/N: E38H842103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N2807
1.58 GHz, HDMI/LVDS, 1GE, Audio and gift box
Packing List
Standard